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United States District Court

District of Massachusetts

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 11/6/2023 at 6:22 PM EST and filed on 11/6/2023 

Case Name: Fiorentino v. FloSports,
Inc.

Case Number: 1:22-cv-11502-AK
Filer:
Document Number:66(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
NOTICE Resetting a Hearing.

Final Approval Hearing rescheduled to 3/1/2024 11:00 AM in Courtroom 8 (In person only) before District Judge
Angel Kelley. (Lara, Miguel)

1:22-cv-11502-AK Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Christopher M. Iaquinto     christopher.iaquinto@hklaw.com, hapi@hklaw.com, sarah.ruprecht@hklaw.com

Charles A. Dirksen     cdirksen@cerallp.com, kgantan@cerallp.com

Andrew T Hambelton     ahambelton@blankrome.com, andrew.hambelton@blankrome.com, edocketing@blankrome.com

Joseph Henry (Hank) Bates, III     hbates@cbplaw.com, kdraheim@cbplaw.com

Michael K. Sheen     msheen@lchb.com, mike-sheen-7354@ecf.pacerpro.com

Edwin Lee Lowther, III     llowther@cbplaw.com, kdraheim@cbplaw.com

Courtney Elizabeth Ross     cross@cbplaw.com, kdraheim@cbplaw.com

Nicomedes Sy Herrera     nherrera@herrerakennedy.com

Shawn M. Kennedy     skennedy@herrerakennedy.com

Christopher J. Cormier     ccormier@burnscharest.com, abynum@burnscharest.com, twhiteside@burnscharest.com

Douglas I. Cuthbertson     dcuthbertson@lchb.com, adelucchi@lchb.com, nabdallah@lchb.com

Rachel J. Geman     rgeman@lchb.com

Hannah Marie Crowe     hcrowe@burnscharest.com

Mark Melodia     mark.melodia@hklaw.com, elvin.ramos@hklaw.com, glenn.huzinec@hklaw.com, hapi@hklaw.com,
teresa.laboy@hklaw.com

Rachel C. Agius     rachel.agius@hklaw.com

1:22-cv-11502-AK Notice will not be electronically mailed to: 


